Election: 2020 General Primary
Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2020-03-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 61419

Ballots Cast: 15940

Voter Turnout: 26%

Active Precincts: 65

Precinct: SYCAMORE 08(Voter Turnout: 25% - Total Registered Voters: 812)

Contest: PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Candidate Name Total Votes

DEM

JOSEPH R. BIDEN
BERNIE SANDERS
ELIZABETH WARREN
MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG
TULSI GABBARD
PETE BUTTIGIEG
AMY J. KLOBUCHAR
CORY BOOKER
DEVAL PATRICK
ANDREW YANG
MICHAEL BENNET
JOHN K. DELANEY
TOM STEYER
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DONALD J TRUMP 50
ROQUE "ROCKY" De La FUENTE 3

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR US SENATE

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

RICHARD J. DURBIN 135

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR. 27

TOM TARTER 10
ROBERT MARSHALL 7

PEGGY HUBBARD 4

CASEY CHLEBEK 0

Vote %

52.41
40.69
2.76
2.76
0.69
0.69
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94.34
5.66

Vote %

100

56.25
20.83
14.58
8.33
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Contest: U.S. REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 14TH CONG. DIST.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD 134 100
REP

JIM OBERWEIS 16 29.09
SUE REZIN 15 27.27
CATALINA LAUF 12 21.82
TED GRADEL 7 12.73
JAMES T. "JIM" MARTER 3 5.45
ANTHONY CATELLA 1 1.82
JERRY EVANS 1 1.82

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEM

MARK GUETHLE (BIDEN) 70 11.08
MIRIAM SMITH (BIDEN) 68 10.76
TRACEE STEELE (BIDEN) 66 10.44
MARC POULOS (BIDEN) 64 10.13
JIMMY CHAU (BIDEN) 59 9.34
ALISON SQUIRES (SANDERS) 51 8.07
ANDREW McKAY (SANDERS) 49 7.75
KATHARINE CUNEO (SANDERS) 47 7.44
NATHANIEL A. BIRR (SANDERS) 42 6.65
LUIS ERIC AGUILAR (SANDERS) 42 6.65
MARK PIETROWSKI JR. (WARREN) 11 1.74
ANGELA PRICE (WARREN) 11 1.74
GWYN CIESLA (WARREN) 9 1.42
HARRY BENTON (BUTTIGIEG) 7 1.11
SANDRA ENRIQUEZ (YANG) 6 0.95
LAUREN WAGNER (BUTTIGIEG) 6 0.95
DAVID LOWITZKI (WARREN) 5 0.79
RANDALL LAWRENCE (YANG) 4 0.63
NANCY GLISSMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 4 0.63
NICHOLAS (NICK) DAGGERS (KLOBUCHAR 3 0.47
MICHAEL LEONE (YANG) 3 0.47
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (BUTTIGIEG) 2 0.32
STEPHEN BRUESEWITZ (WARREN) 2 0.32
MAURY GOODMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 1 0.16
MARY MAHADY (KLOBUCHAR) 0 0
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CHARLES "CHUCK" WHEELER (TRUMP) 38 39.18
NICOLE PRATER (TRUMP) 30 30.93
LAURA POLLASTRINI (TRUMP) 29 29.9

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEM

MARK GUETHLE (BIDEN) 70 11.08
MIRIAM SMITH (BIDEN) 68 10.76
TRACEE STEELE (BIDEN) 66 10.44
MARC POULOS (BIDEN) 64 10.13
JIMMY CHAU (BIDEN) 59 9.34
ALISON SQUIRES (SANDERS) 51 8.07
ANDREW McKAY (SANDERS) 49 7.75
KATHARINE CUNEO (SANDERS) 47 7.44
NATHANIEL A. BIRR (SANDERS) 42 6.65
LUIS ERIC AGUILAR (SANDERS) 42 6.65
MARK PIETROWSKI JR. (WARREN) 11 1.74
ANGELA PRICE (WARREN) 11 1.74
GWYN CIESLA (WARREN) 9 1.42
HARRY BENTON (BUTTIGIEG) 7 1.11
SANDRA ENRIQUEZ (YANG) 6 0.95
LAUREN WAGNER (BUTTIGIEG) 6 0.95
DAVID LOWITZKI (WARREN) 5 0.79
RANDALL LAWRENCE (YANG) 4 0.63
NANCY GLISSMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 4 0.63
NICHOLAS (NICK) DAGGERS (KLOBUCHAR 3 0.47
MICHAEL LEONE (YANG) 3 0.47
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (BUTTIGIEG) 2 0.32
STEPHEN BRUESEWITZ (WARREN) 2 0.32
MAURY GOODMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 1 0.16
MARY MAHADY (KLOBUCHAR) 0 0
REP

CHARLES "CHUCK" WHEELER (TRUMP) 38 39.18
NICOLE PRATER (TRUMP) 30 30.93
LAURA POLLASTRINI (TRUMP) 29 29.9

Contest: ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOM. CONVENTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

REP
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JOHN "JACK" LYNCH (TRUMP)
TIM BAGBY (TRUMP)
CORNELIUS SHANAHAN (TRUMP)

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Candidate Name

DEM
PAUL STODDARD

REP
JEFF KEICHER

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name

DEM
RUKISHA CRAWFORD

REP
LORI GRUBBS

Contest: STATES ATTORNEY

Candidate Name

DEM
ANNA M. WILHELMI

REP
RICK AMATO

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name

DEM
CAT BRIAN PRESCOTT

REP

36
33
26

Total Votes

128

53

Total Votes

126

52

Total Votes

127

52

Total Votes

124

37.89
34.74
27.37

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100
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DENNIS J. MILLER 52

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

JOSHUA ORR 127

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
WRITE-IN 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SYCAMORE 08

Candidate Name Total Votes
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

100

Vote %

100

o

Vote %

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

MARK GUETHLE (BIDEN) 70
MIRIAM SMITH (BIDEN) 68
TRACEE STEELE (BIDEN) 66
MARC POULOS (BIDEN) 64
JIMMY CHAU (BIDEN) 59
ALISON SQUIRES (SANDERS) 51
ANDREW McKAY (SANDERS) 49
KATHARINE CUNEO (SANDERS) 47
NATHANIEL A. BIRR (SANDERS) 42
LUIS ERIC AGUILAR (SANDERS) 42
MARK PIETROWSKI JR. (WARREN) 11
ANGELA PRICE (WARREN) 11
GWYN CIESLA (WARREN) 9

HARRY BENTON (BUTTIGIEG)
SANDRA ENRIQUEZ (YANG)
LAUREN WAGNER (BUTTIGIEG)
DAVID LOWITZKI (WARREN)
RANDALL LAWRENCE (YANG)
NANCY GLISSMAN (KLOBUCHAR)
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Vote %

11.08
10.76
10.44
10.13
9.34
8.07
7.75
7.44
6.65
6.65
1.74
1.74
1.42
111
0.95
0.95
0.79
0.63
0.63
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NICHOLAS (NICK) DAGGERS (KLOBUCHAR 3 0.47
MICHAEL LEONE (YANG) 3 0.47
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (BUTTIGIEG) 2 0.32
STEPHEN BRUESEWITZ (WARREN) 2 0.32
MAURY GOODMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 1 0.16
MARY MAHADY (KLOBUCHAR) 0 0
REP

CHARLES "CHUCK" WHEELER (TRUMP) 38 39.18
NICOLE PRATER (TRUMP) 30 30.93
LAURA POLLASTRINI (TRUMP) 29 29.9

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEM

MARK GUETHLE (BIDEN) 70 11.08
MIRIAM SMITH (BIDEN) 68 10.76
TRACEE STEELE (BIDEN) 66 10.44
MARC POULOS (BIDEN) 64 10.13
JIMMY CHAU (BIDEN) 59 9.34
ALISON SQUIRES (SANDERS) 51 8.07
ANDREW McKAY (SANDERS) 49 7.75
KATHARINE CUNEO (SANDERS) 47 7.44
NATHANIEL A. BIRR (SANDERS) 42 6.65
LUIS ERIC AGUILAR (SANDERS) 42 6.65
MARK PIETROWSKI JR. (WARREN) 11 1.74
ANGELA PRICE (WARREN) 11 1.74
GWYN CIESLA (WARREN) 9 1.42
HARRY BENTON (BUTTIGIEG) 7 1.11
SANDRA ENRIQUEZ (YANG) 6 0.95
LAUREN WAGNER (BUTTIGIEG) 6 0.95
DAVID LOWITZKI (WARREN) 5 0.79
RANDALL LAWRENCE (YANG) 4 0.63
NANCY GLISSMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 4 0.63
NICHOLAS (NICK) DAGGERS (KLOBUCHAR 3 0.47
MICHAEL LEONE (YANG) 3 0.47
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (BUTTIGIEG) 2 0.32
STEPHEN BRUESEWITZ (WARREN) 2 0.32
MAURY GOODMAN (KLOBUCHAR) 1 0.16
MARY MAHADY (KLOBUCHAR) 0 0
REP

CHARLES "CHUCK" WHEELER (TRUMP) 38 39.18
NICOLE PRATER (TRUMP) 30 30.93
LAURA POLLASTRINI (TRUMP) 29 29.9
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